
Status of claim received from secured financial creditors in Form D: 

 

Sr.No. Name of Financial Creditor as given in 

Claim Form 

Total Amount 

Claimed 

Admitted 

1 State Bank of India 1,018,993,773 1,018,993,773 

2 Phoenix ARC Private Limited 
(Assignee of L&T Finance Limited subject 
to Hon’ble NCLT approval) 

1,02,78,56,866 1,02,78,56,866 

3 Axis Bank Limited 1,11,36,82,106 1,11,36,82,106 

4 Punjab National Bank 43,87,15,146 43,87,15,146 

5 IDBI Bank Limited 18,23,23,504 18,23,23,504 

6 SREI Equipment Finance Limited 1,22,46,07,171 1,22,46,07,171 

                                                             Total 5,006,178,566 5,006,178,566 

 


